
Nagpur - Mumbai CSMT  Special Fare AC SF Summer Special/01034XX - ACSF - CR 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction 

7h 22m - 389 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:30 0 1 0 82 309 CR
2 WR Wardha Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 79 106 247 CR
3 DMN Dhamangaon 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 128 53 300 CR
4 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
15:52 15:55 3m 0 1 174 72 301 CR

5 MZR Murtizapur Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 216 80 303 CR
6 AK Akola Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 253 106 598 CR
7 SEG Shegaon 17:23 17:25 2m 0 1 290 90 276 CR
8 MKU Malkapur 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 342 36 248 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 392 71 205 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 577 70 558 CR
11 NK Nashik Road 23:10 23:13 3m 0 1 650 36 551 CR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:52 02:55 3m 6 2 782 49 9 CR
13 TNA Thane 03:17 03:20 3m 8 2 800 73 7 CR
14 DR Dadar Central 03:40 03:43 3m 6 2 824 20 7 CR
15 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:10 0 2 833 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (08:46)

May 03 2024 (08:46)

1

1


